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200705010002
02050

05/01/2007
03:52:52

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200504040001
52850

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200708170003
88950

08/17/2007
01:49:01

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC DBA

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200711080005
16390

11/08/2007
01:06:29

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200711080005
16400

11/08/2007
01:06:30

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200711080005
16380

11/08/2007
01:06:28

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200711090005
17670

11/09/2007
09:58:12

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTORS 1
AND 2


