Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705010002 02050	05/01/2007 03:52:52	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200504040001 52850	Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200708170003 88950	08/17/2007 01:49:01	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC DBA						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200711080005 16390	11/08/2007 01:06:29	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200711080005 16400	11/08/2007 01:06:30	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200711080005 16380	11/08/2007 01:06:28	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200711090005 17670	11/09/2007 09:58:12	GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sub:GREY OAKS SECTORS 1 AND 2